
shenandoah speedway

Round 6

7/24/2010

Race: 1

QUAD OPEN A

Finish Number Make Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 HON Cliff Taylor Frederick, VA 1 1 25

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-1

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM Nathan Eppard Elkton, VA 3 1 25

2 81 SUZ Sam Frazier Standardsville, VA 2 2 22

3 88 YAM Thomas Fitzgerald Reva, VA 1 3 20

4 182 SUZ Josh Clatterbuck Brightwood, VA 4 4 18

5 121 HON Adam Bolin Harrisonburg, VA 5 7 16

6 122 SUZ Kendall Bolin Bridgewater, VA 7 6 15

7 220 YAM Dillion Bahurinsley Standardsville, VA DNF 5 14

8 22 YAM James Bruce Elkton, VA 6 DNS 13

Race: 2

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 YAM Ryan Mccoy Stanley, VA 2 1 25

2 8 YAM Keith Helsley Edinburg, VA 1 2 22

3 47 YAM Richard Williams Elkton, VA 3 4 20

4 327 Unk Drew Powell 5 3 18

5 45 YAM Adam William 6 5 16

6 9 SUZ Brian Watson 7 6 15

7 43 Unk Courtney Taylor Fredericksburg, VA 4 9 14

8 26 HON Michael Kalman Harrisonburg, VA 8 7 13

9 252 SUZ James Hall 9 8 12

10 7 HON Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 10 DNS 11

11 x Unk Howard Owens 11 DNS 10

Race: 3



SPORT QUAD 16+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 24 HON Andy Mason Mt Jackson, VA 2 1 25

2 7 HON Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 3 2 22

3 57 PRC David Turner Elkton, VA 5 3 20

4 28 HON Charlie Good Jeffersonton, VA 4 4 18

5 4 Unk Adam Meadows 1 DNS 16

6 55 SUZ Nicholas Clements Shenandoah, VA 6 DNS 15

QUAD 30+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 HON Cliff Taylor Frederick, VA 1 1 25

UTILITY UNLIMITED QUAD

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

nn Unk Shawn Kyle Mt Crawford, VA

on Unk Scott Appleton Hinton, VA

n/a KAW William Cunningham Harrisonburg, VA

Race: 4

OPEN C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 196 YAM Tony Barrix Jr. Bridgewater, VA 1 1 25

2 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 2 3 22

3 25 SUZ Joseph Cave Stanley, VA 5 2 20

4 231 HON Shawn Earlywine Scenery Hill, PA 3 4 18

5 513 HON Jason Shipe Bridgewater, VA 4 5 16

6 7 HON Bradley Deavers Broadway, VA 6 6 15

7 484 SUZ Dustin Lewis Deerfield, VA 7 7 14

30+ AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 226 KAW Jason Turner Shenandoah, VA 1 1 25

2 72 HON Jason Reynolds 2 2 22

35+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 11 v HON Frank Turner Stanley, VA 2 1 25

2 212 YAM Robert Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 1 2 22

3 361 KAW Keith Payne Dayton, VA 3 3 20

40+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM Darrel King Warrenton, VA 1 1 25

45+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 161 YAM Eugene Christopher Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 118 YAM O.d. Royals Staunton, VA 2 2 22

3 61 HON David Fishel Spotsylvania, VA 3 3 20

Race: 5

SPORT QUAD 13-15

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 337 YAM Kyle Brannon 1 1 25

2 799 Unk Cullen Anderson 3 2 22

3 724 COB Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 2 4 20

4 3 YAM Jesse Gardner Strasburg, VA 7 3 18

5 8 YAM Jonathon Morris Elkton, VA 5 5 16

6 18 YAM Josh Demastus Broadway, VA 6 6 15

7 22 HON Kyle Payne Barboursville, VA 4 8 14

8 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 8 7 13

9 55 SUZ Nicholas Clements Shenandoah, VA 9 DNS 12

10 8x SUZ Collin Tilson Amissville, VA 10 DNS 11

Race: 6

SCHOOLBOY 14-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 1 25

2 161 YAM Travis Christopher Luray, VA 2 2 22

3 725 KAW Jordan Jack Staunton, VA 3 DNS 20

DNF 21 HON Jacob Lynch Manassas, VA DNF DNS

DNF 7 HON Jimmy Lynch Manassas, VA DNF DNS



DNF 7j KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA DNF DNS

OPEN A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 454 Unk Randall Everett 1 1 25

2 61 KAW Brandon Freeman Harrisonburg, VA 2 2 22

OPEN B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 0 KTM Joshua Earlywine Mt Crawford, VA 1 1 25

2 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 2 2 22

3 218 HON Brandon Bruce Elkton, VA 3 3 20

4 37 HON Cody Gale Staunton, VA 4 4 18

Race: 7

65CC 7-9 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 1 1 25

2 39 KAW Seth Hall Elkton, VA 3 2 22

3 460 KAW Logan Click Verona, VA 2 3 20

GIRLS 9-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 85 Unk Ashlynn Green Spotsylvania, VA 1 1 25

WOMEN 12+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 14 HON Rachel May Stanley, VA 1 1 25

2 10 HON Brooke May Stanley, VA 2 2 22

3 5 YAM Debra Turner Standardsville, VA 3 3 20

125-150CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 YAM Aaron Smith 1 1 25

2 5 KAW Jeff Berdeaux New Market, VA 2 2 22

Race: 8

250 C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 196 YAM Tony Barrix Jr. Bridgewater, VA 3 1 25

2 161 YAM Travis Christopher Luray, VA 1 4 22

3 11 HON Philip Smith Mt Solon, VA 5 2 20

4 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 4 5 18

5 12h SUZ Aaron Breeden Stanley, VA 6 6 16

6 297 KAW Collin Whitten Partlow, VA 2 10 15

7 282 HON Bo Courtney Stanley, VA 10 3 14

8 25 SUZ Joseph Cave Stanley, VA 7 7 13

9 7 HON Bradley Deavers Broadway, VA 8 8 12

10 484 SUZ Dustin Lewis Deerfield, VA 9 11 11

11 62 HON Sean Gill 12 9 10

12 408 Unk Devon Turner 11 DNF 9

13 5 YAM John Mcmillion Standardsville, VA DNF DNF 8

DNF 595 SUZ Erik Kibler Stanley, VA DNF DNS

DNF 725 KAW Jordan Jack Staunton, VA DNF DNS

DNF 7j KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA DNF DNS

Race: 9

SUPERMINI 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 1 2 25

2 5 HON Austin Morris Elkton, VA 5 1 22

3 848 HON Jordan Sours Luray, VA 3 3 20

4 32 HON Colten Reed Stanley, VA 8 4 18

5 7 HON Jimmy Lynch Manassas, VA 7 6 16

6 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 4 9 15

7 32b HON Mikey Payne Ruckersville, VA 6 8 14

8 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 11 5 13

9 21 HON Jacob Lynch Manassas, VA 10 7 12

10 25 HON Cory Wright Luray, VA 9 10 11

11 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 2 DNS 10

DNF 156 HON Dakota Burke Shenandoah, VA DNF DNS

25+ A



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 454 Unk Randall Everett 1 1 25

25+ AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 1 1 25

2 231 HON Shawn Earlywine Scenery Hill, PA 2 2 22

Race: 10

50CC 4-6 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 1 25

2 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 3 2 22

3 804 HON Ryan Davis Waynesboro, VA 5 3 20

4 55 HON Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 6 4 18

5 7 KTM Jeremiah Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 2 DNS 16

6 11 COB Clay Mercer Elkton, VA 4 DNS 15

7 711 YAM Jude Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 7 DNS 14

Race: 11

250 A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 586 KAW Will Anderson Dayton, VA 2 1 25

2 61 KAW Brandon Freeman Harrisonburg, VA 1 DNS 22

250 B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 1 25

2 218 HON Brandon Bruce Elkton, VA 2 2 22

3 37 HON Cody Gale Staunton, VA 3 DNS 20

4 0 KTM Joshua Earlywine Mt Crawford, VA 4 DNS 18

Race: 12

85CC 12-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 738 KAW Collin Whitten Partlow, VA 1 1 25

2 23 SUZ Andrew Turner Harrisonburg, VA 3 2 22



3 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 5 3 20

4 45 SUZ Kolten Windsor Bridgewater, VA 6 4 18

5 10 SUZ Joey Moravek Warrenton, VA 7 5 16

6 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 2 DNS 15

7 81 Unk Colby Turner 4 DNS 14

8 303 HON Jeremy Jenkins Elkton, VA 8 DNS 13

DNF 11 HON Daniel Royals Staunton, VA DNF DNS

Race: 13

85CC 9-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 1 1 25

2 712 KAW James Payette Jr Goochland, VA 2 2 22

DNF 121 SUZ Wade Hoover Dayton, VA DNF DNS

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 1 2 25

2 895 YAM Trislan Roberts Staunton, VA 3 1 22

3 92 SUZ Ryan Morris Mount Solon, VA 5 3 20

4 848 HON Jordan Sours Luray, VA 4 4 18

5 429 HON Aaron Hart Stanley, VA 2 8 16

6 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 7 5 15

7 32 HON Colten Reed Stanley, VA 6 6 14

8 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 7 7 13

DNF 156 HON Dakota Burke Shenandoah, VA DNF DNS

Race: 14

50-70CC JR 4-8 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 Unk Lewis C. Dawson Shenandoah, VA 1 1 25

2 1 Unk Seth Smith Luray, VA 2 2 22

3 21 Unk Brandon Dawson Shenandoah, VA 3 3 20

4 4 HON Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 4 4 18

90-150 SUPERMINI 12-15 ATV



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 724 COB Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 1 25

2 111 Unk Cody Griffith Luray, VA 2 2 22

DNS 268 PLS Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA DNS DNS

Race: 15

50cc open 4-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 1 25

2 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 2 2 22

3 4 KTM Tanner Huffman Dayton, VA 3 3 20

4 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 4 4 18

5 101 KTM Tyler Lynch Manassas, VA 5 5 16

6 159 HON Tanner Bing Buzby Broadway, VA 6 6 15

7 7 KTM Jeremiah Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 7 DNS 14

8 11 COB Clay Mercer Elkton, VA 8 DNS 13

9 7x YAM Sophie Mercer Elkton, VA 9 DNS 12

DNF 218 COB Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA DNF DNS

Race: 16

70-110CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 HON Austin Morris Elkton, VA 1 1 25

2 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 2 2 22

3 4x HON Daniel Lynch Manassas, VA 3 3 20

4 177 YAM Andrew Miller Shenandoah, VA 4 4 18

5 218 Unk Willaim Edwards 5 5 16

6 17 HON Hunter Hood Ruckersville, VA 6 6 15

Race: 17

65CC 7-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 2 1 25

2 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA 1 2 22

3 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 3 3 20



4 7 KAW Matthew Savage Churchville, VA 4 4 18

5 5 KTM Caleb Walls Baboursville, VA 5 5 16

6 94 KAW Ryan Berdeaux New Market, VA 6 6 15

70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 190 Unk R.j. Payne Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

2 2 Unk Joshua Truslow Afton, VA 2 3 22

3 111 Unk Cody Griffith Luray, VA 5 2 20

4 589 YAM Kelsey Turner Stanley, VA 4 5 18

5 268 PLS Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 6 4 16

6 7 Unk Lewis C. Dawson Shenandoah, VA 3 DNS 15

Race: 18

50CC 7-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM Tanner Huffman Dayton, VA 1 1 25

2 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 3 2 22

3 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 2 3 20

4 7 HON Justin Cave Luray, VA 5 5 18

5 159 HON Tanner Bing Buzby Broadway, VA 7 4 16

6 101 KTM Tyler Lynch Manassas, VA 4 DNS 15

7 7x YAM Sophie Mercer Elkton, VA 6 DNS 14

DNS 218 COB Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA DNS DNS

Race: 19

85CC 9-13 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 1 1 25

2 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 2 2 22

3 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 3 3 20

4 712 KAW James Payette Jr Goochland, VA 6 4 18

5 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 7 5 16

6 18 HON Gregory Currico 9 6 15

7 427 KAW Bailey Turner Elkton, VA 4 DNS 14



8 8 SUZ Collin Tilson Amissville, VA 5 DNS 13

9 10 SUZ Joey Moravek Warrenton, VA 8 DNS 12

DNF 11 HON Daniel Royals Staunton, VA DNF DNS

Race: 20

50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 2 1 25

2 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 2 22

3 711 YAM Jude Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 3 3 20

4 7x YAM Sophie Mercer Elkton, VA 4 DNS 18

DNF 11 COB Clay Mercer Elkton, VA DNF DNS

Race: 21

65CC 10-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

2 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA 5 2 22

3 10k KAW Kevin Payne Ruckersville, VA 4 3 20

4 7 KAW Matthew Savage Churchville, VA 3 4 18

5 5 KTM Caleb Walls Baboursville, VA 6 5 16

6 427 KAW Bailey Turner Elkton, VA 2 DNS 15

OPEN PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4x HON Daniel Lynch Manassas, VA 1 1 25


